Name Date
Converting Numerals to Letters
Being able to read numbers is important. You should also be able to
write a number using words. When you grow up and need to write
checks to pay for items, you will need to use this skill.
Write the number name. Follow the example below.
679 Six hundred and seventy-nine
465
84
100
371
286
590
817
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Name

Date

Answer Key

679

465

84

100

371

286

590

817

Converting Numerals to Letters

Six hundred and seventy-nine

Four hundred and sixty-five

Eighty-four

One hundred

Three hundred and seventy-one

Two hundred and eighty-six

Five hundred and ninety

Eight hundred and seventeen
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